
Haus A  -  Wohnung  A.0.1

Wohnanlage

Hünistraße

Erdgeschoss

Haus A Haus B

N0 5

Maßstab 1:75

Schlafen

13,83 m2

WC
4,53 m2

Bad
6,37 m2

Zimmer
11,16 m2

Flur
2,02 m2

KO/ES/WO
37,65 m2

Balkon
9,50 m2

3 Zimmer

Wohnfläche
Terrassen

Gesamt

75,56 m²
9,50 m²

80,30 m²

( 100 %)

(   50 %  Terrassen)


	A.0.1 Wohnung

